

PACHET DEZINFECTANTI

I.D.: 64384456

Data publicarii	19.12.21	Coduri CPV	24455000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.394,26 RON - 2.394,26 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: 1 TABLETE CLOROM X 1 BUC P.U.=46.21 VAL.=46.22 2 DETERGENT GEL HIDROALCOOLIC 5L X 4 BUC P.U.=138.65 VAL.=554.62 3 DETERGENT PARDOSELI NEUTRAL REININGER X 1 BUC P.U.=30.25 VAL.=30.25 4 DETERGENT DEZINFECTANT KILLCOFLOOR 5L X 3 BUC P.U.=40.00 VAL.=120.00 5 MASCA U.F. 3 STRATURI X 300 BUC P.U.=0.29 VAL.=88.24 6 MANUSI NITRIL ALBASTRE CUTIE 100 X 3 BUC P.U.=50.42 VAL.=151.26 7 HARTIE BOB. ALBA, 2S, 110M, EXTRA X 6 BUC P.U.=10.08 VAL.=60.50 8 DETERGENT ANTICALCAR URINEX 1L X 4 BUC P.U.=14.28 VAL.=57.14 9 COS GUNOI CAP BATANT 70 L X 2 BUC P.U.=33.44 VAL.=66.89 10 DETERGENT PARDOSELI PARFUMAT LILIAI 5 L X 1 BUC P.U.=33.44 VAL.=33.45 11 HARTIE BOB ALBA 300 M , DERULARE CENTRALA , TORK X 12 BUC P.U.=23.94 VAL.=287.39 12 HARTIE IGIENICA INDUSTRIALA ALBA , TORK 472193 X 30 BUC P.U.=17.81 VAL.=534.45 13 DETERGENT ANTICALCAR INTRETINERE 1 L X 1 BUC P.U.=11.76 VAL.=11.76 14 DETERGENT DETARTRANT EXTRA FORTE 1L X 1 BUC P.U.=8.40 VAL.=8.40 15 SAPUN SPUMA 1 L TORK X 6 BUC P.U.=47.47 VAL.=284.87 16 PUNGI ZIPLOCK 120X180 100 BUC/SET X 10 BUC P.U.=5.88 VAL.=58.82
